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Pos Cognome e Nome

GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA
BOTTA RAMONA
SARDELLA ROBERTA
STROPPA FEDERICA

- CICOGNANI MARTINA

A WN P

1° Meeting Aquatica Ravenna
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Anno

2008
2005
1990
1977
2014

SB9
SBl11
SB4
SB3
SB5

Societa

Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.
A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Rari Nantes Romagna Asd
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o>

N
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FINALE

00:43.63
01:10.63
01:27.89
01:56.14

ASS

Serie

Punti

820.54
581.34
574.01
490.10
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